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Level of Attainment of Program Outcomes BScHS (22-23)

Yearrieo oata
FROM
Course 0 : Pa
d Course Name Attainment | dlebl | o) | part forent | rel A e P LATTAINMENT
Cogie Level SHEET OF
‘ RESPECTIVE
SUBJECT
HS 101 [Food Production — [ (Theory) 1.63 1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88 1.83/1.86]1.87|0.00| 0.00
R Food and Beverage Service —
HS 102 I (Theory) 1.88 1.7211.72|0.00| 1.72| 0.00 1.7211.7211.72 1 0.00| 0.00
- Housckeeping Operations - |
HS 103 (Theory) 1.68 1.84|1.85/1.86|1.88|1.88(1 g3|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
5 Front Office Operations - 1
HS 104 (Theory) 1.78 1.84]1.85/1.86|1.88|1.88| 23| 1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
.. _|Food Production — I
HS 105 (Practical) 1.82 1.23(1.7210.00|1.72(1.00 17211131 1.72 | 0.00| 0.00
Food and Beverage Service —
HS 106 I (Practical) 1.88 1.8411.85|1.86|1.88| 1.88 1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
: Houscekeeping Operations - 1
HS 107 | 1 etiea) 1.82 1.84|1.85(1.86|1.83|1.88| 1 93(186|1.87|0.00| 0.00
. Front Office Operations - 1
HS 108 | | ctical) 192 |1.7211.7210.0011.7210.00|1 75| 1.72|1.72]0.00| 0.00
Development of Generice c
HS 109 Skills 1.75 1.84(1.85(1.86 1.88| 1.88 1.83(1.86(1.87|0.00 0.00
Food Production—11
I'ood and Beverage Service —
Housekeeping Operations 11
HS 203 (Theory) 1.89 1.84(1.85(1.86|1.88|1.88| 1 g3|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
} ront Office Operations 11
1 ood Production =11 )
HS 205 o ctical) 182 118411.85/1.86/1.88| 1.88| 1 g3|186|1.87|0.00| 0.00
1 vod and Beverage Serviee —
5 2001 acical) 178 |1.72{1.72/10.00{ 1721 0.00|y 75| 172 1.72{0.00| 0.00
Houseleeping Operations - ) ] _ o
HS 207 |y pactical) 182 |1.84/185)1.86|1.88| 188 g3|186|1.87(0.00] 0.00
1S 208 Front Offiece Operations - 11 174 | 8z . B
20 practical | M [ 184[ L85 186|188 LB8 43| 86| 1.87)0.00| 0.00
1S 209 |1 rench 1.71 1.7211.7210.00] 1.720.00 1720 tz2l 1721 000! 0.00
gy [1OOD VR =T s v P vl e e S e e | i
15 301 (1heory) | 1.85 1841 1.85] 1.86| 1.88| 1.88 L83l 186l 1.871000! 0.00
1S 302 Food and Beverage Service *T l ) N 0 (N N R R
SOy iheory) 10184 1851180 18] LBB ) gy ) 86| 1.87]0.00] 0.00
ACCOMODATION T =T —
HS 303 [OPERATIONS — 111 1.75 1721172100010 1.7210.00 N ~ N\
(Lheory) I Ll en2fi72{000| goy | yor. \ )
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. I'ood Production — 111
1S3 b ractiea) 103 | 184|185 1.86)1.88) 188 1 3] 1.86 1.87|0.00] 0.00
L |Food and Beverage Serviee —
1S 305 I (Practical 1.84 1.84]11.85(11.86|1.88| 1.88 183118611871 000! 000
: ACCONODATTON y
1S 306 OPERATIONS- 1 (Practical 1.88 1.7211.7210.00| 1.72| 0.00 151 2304 721l 05al 0.00
1S 307 {Environmental Science- 1 1.82 1.8411.85/11.86|1.88(1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87|0.00( 0.00
HN RILHN Communication Skills- 1 1.77 184 185 186 188 188 183 l 86 1 87 OOO O OO
HS 401 {Internship 1.79 1.72(1.72(0.00|1.72 | 0.00 1.7211.7211.72 1 0.00| 0.00
_ Advanced Foad Production —
1IN 301 I (Theor) 1.89 1.84|1.85(1.86|1.88| 1.88 1831186187000l 000
ADV ANCED 1'OO0D &
HS 302 [BEVERAGE SERVICE — 1 1.79 1.84(1.85(1.86|1.88(1.88
(Theory) 1.83|1.86]1.87|0.00( 0.00
nssos| U 1.90 1.72|1.72]/0.00]1.72]0.00 1.72] 1.72[ 1.72| 0.00| 0.00
_ Advanced Food Production |
1S 504 P) 1.78 1.84]1.85|1.86|1.88| 1.88 1.83]1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
ADVANCED FOOD &
HS 505 |[BEVERAGE SERVICE — 1 1.81 1.84(1.85|1.86|1.88| 1.88
(Theory) 1.83|1.86|1.87(0.00| 0.00
ussoe | AT 1.74 1.72|1.72]0.00]1.72] 0.00| 1.72] 1.72] 1.72| 0.00| 0.00
HS 307 [Environmental Science- 11 1.68 1.84(1.85|1.86|1.88(1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
HS 508 [Communication Skills 11 1.86 1.84(1.85]1.86|1.88| 1.88 1.83| 186! 1.8710.00| 0.00
1S 509 [Basic \ccountancy Skills 1.86 1.7211.7211.2211.72| 0.00 1.7211.721 1.721 0.00| 0.00
HS 601 |[RESEARCH PROJECT 1.82 1.84(1.85|1.86| 1.88| 1.88 1.83]1.86|1.8710.00! 0.00
Advanced Food Production —
HS 602 I (Theory) 1.80 1.84(1.85(0.00|1.88|1.88 1.8301.86!1.87|0.00| 0.00
ADVANCED FOOD&
1S 603 BEVERAGE SERVICE - 11 1.88 1.7211.22]0.00] 1.72| 0.00 1.7211.7211.7210.00| 0.00
s go4 | 20Vanced Accommodation 184 |1.84|1.85[1.86|1.88(1.88
Operations 11 1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
_ |Advanced I'ood Production —
!Hholi:\ 1) 1.87 1.84(1.85(1.86|1.88|1.88 1.8311.8611.87|0.00! 0.00
; ADVANCLD FOOD &
|H\ 606 |BEVERAGLE SERVICE =11 1.85 1.7211.72|0.00] 1.72| 0.00
| P 1.7211.72|1.72(0.00| 0.00
5 ADVANCLED
[ 115 607 [ACCOMODATIONS 1.88 1.84(1.85|1.86(1.83|1.88
| OPLRATIONS I 1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 0.00
[ Lntreprencurship
ingmm Ty — 1.84 1.84(1.85|1.96|1.88|1.88 1.8311.86| 1.87|0.00| 0.00
[
1S 609 | Principles of Management 1.84 1.7211.7210.00(1.72{ 0.00 1721 1721 1721 0.00| 0.00
HS 610 [ TOURISA OPERATIONS 1.81 1.841185|1.86|1.88| 188|193 186[187|000! 000
HS 61 [ Hoted Related Law 1.83 1.7211.72{1.00|1.72(0.00 L7720 1720L72lo000] 000
S 612 |1 ood Science 1.77 1.8411.85| 1.86| 1.88] 1.88 1.831 1861 1.87]0.00 0 L}Q
[ AYErdge v r @ rogrinyrror ‘ . e
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| CARRIED
DATA
FROM
Cours co PO
Att i I'¢ rlg » Y
e |Course Name ilen‘:zlent ATTAINMEN
Code T SHEET OF
RESPECTIVE
SUBJECT
C101 |Food Production - [ 2.78 2.8212.8112.81/2.83(2.84(2.81|2.85|2.81|2.84| 2.88
C102 [Food & Beverage Service - | 1.80 1.72|1.72|0.00|1.72|0.00| 1.72|1.72( 1.72|0.00| 1.72
C103 |Basic Rooms Division — | 1.87 1.84|1.85]1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.86
C104 |Principles of Management 1.75 1.84|1.85/1.86/1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.86
C105 |French 1.77 1.72|1.72]1.22| 1.72] 0.00| 1.72| 1.72| 1.72] 0.00| 1.72
Crog | ommmiention Sidlh 186 |1.84|1.85|1.86(1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87| 1.88| 1.86
C201 |Food Production - I1 1.89 1.7211.7210.00/1.72|0.00|1.72|1.72|1.72|0.00| 1.72
C202 |Food & Beverage Service - 11 1.70 1.7211.7210.00|/1.72|0.00|1.72|1.72(1.72|0.00| 1.72
C203 |Basic Rooms Division — 11 1.87 1.8411.85|1.86/1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.88
€204 |French 11 1.79 1.841.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83| 1.86| 1.87| 1.88| 1.88
205 |Communication Skills 177 | 1720172122 1.72] 0.00] 1.72| 1.72| 1.72] 0.00| 1.72
(English) - 11
& "\3‘”’ Basic Accounting 1714 |1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88]1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.86
GE206 |Logistics and Supply Chain 170 |1.72]1.72]0.00|1.72|0.00| 1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 1.86
B Management
(301 |Bakery and Confectionery 1.84 1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.72
302 :‘I‘;“"“"“‘"“g"s"""“'"‘ 188 |172]1.72]0.00|1.72]0.00| 1.72] 1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 1.86
(303 |Accommodation Operations | 1.74 1.84(1.85|1.86|1.88(1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.72
€304 |Hotel Lawn 1.82 1.84|1.85/1.86|1.88|1.88(1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.72
(305 |Soft Skills Management 1.78 1.7211.72|1.22|1.72|0.00|1.72|1.72|1.72|0.00| 1.88
7T Hospitality Sales 1.93 1.84)1.85|1.86(1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 0.00
7T gmputer Fundamental 1.68 1.84(1.85/1.86/1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.88
(401 |Quantity Food Production 1.82 1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87(1.88| 0.00
402 [F&B Service -1V 1.79 1.72]1.72]0.00|1.72]0.00| 1.72] 1.72| 1.72|0.00| 1.88
403 "}I""""""“"“““"“"“"“““"" 177 |1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83]1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.88
C404 |Lvent Management 1.42 1.84(1.85|1.86|1.88(1.88(1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.72
€405 L:’:’i::""-‘ Management 0 | 1721721221172 0.00| 1.72| 1.72| 1.72] 0.00| 1.86
GEA06 [Customer Relationshi N
i e 162 [1.84]1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87 13/8'\}.8%--5\_.5»\
; anagement [¥ \
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G406 - .

o [Facitie Planning 187 | 2.82[2.81(2.81|2.83|2.84|2.81|2.852.81(2.84| 1.72
CS01 [Industrial Training 1% |1.84|185|1.86|188] 1.88] 1.83] 1.86| 1.87| 188 1.86
Cxnp[Sreitization in L ont e 172|172 122 1.72| 0.00| 1.72| 1.72| 1.72 | 0.00 | 1.72

roduction Management - 1
Specialization in Food and
CSOOTB | Beverage Serviee 1.77 1.84)1.85|1.86|1.88(1.88]|1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.72
NManagement-1
Specialization in
CNO01C| Aecommodation 1.78 1.7211.72]0.00|1.72|0.00|1.72| 1.72| 1.72 | 0.00 | 0.00
Management -1

€602 |{Food and Beverage Control 1.90 1.84]1.85/1.86|1.88(1.88|1.83|1.86(1.87|1.88| 1.88

R 170 |1.84|1.85|1.86|1.881.88(1.83[1.86| 1.87|1.88| 2.84

lanagement

Cobd |Services Marketing 1.83 1.7211.7211.22|1.72|0.00( 1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00 1.88
C605 |Hotel Maintenance 1.83 1.84|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88(1.83|1.86| 1.87|1.88 | 0.00
CEOO 1 gad science 177 |2.82]2.81]2.81|2.83|2.84|2.81|2.85|2.81|2.84 1.88

N |
"[; * [N utrition 178 |1.72|1.72|0.00|1.72{0.00|1.72|1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 0.00
cxmgra[Shecilizationn fond 170 |1.84]1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88(1.83| 1.86|1.871.88| 1.88

roduction Management - 11
Specialization in Food &
CS701B [Beverage Service 1.80 1.84/1.85/1.86/1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87(1.88| 1.88
Management =11
Specialization in
CS701C [ Accommodation 1.82 1.7211.7211.22|1.72|0.00|1.72{ 1.72 | 1.72| 0.00| 0.00
Management — 11

C702 |Disaster Management 1.8Y 1.84|1.85/1.86(1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|1.88| 1.88
€703 [Total Quality Management 1.79 282(2.81(2.81]2.83|2.84|2.81|2.85/2.81|2.84| 2.84
(704 |Environment Science 1.77 1.7211.7211.22|1.72|0.00(1.72|1.72|1.72|{0.00| 0.00
(705  |Research Methodology 1.82 1.8411.85(1.86/1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 1.88
"“-\7"" \anagerial Eeonomics 189 |1.72]1.72]0.00]1.72|0.00|1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 1.88
:;”“" Tourism Operations 172 |184|185|1.86|1.88|1.88]1.83|1.86|1.87[0.00| 0.00
Csgop o[ Specintization in Faod 182 |1.84]|1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88|1.83|1.86|1.87|0.00| 1.88

Production Management - 111
Specialization in Food and
¢ SK01B [Beverage Service 1.78 1.7211.72|1.22]1.7210.00| 1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 2.84
Maunagement- 11
Specialization in
CSR01C [ Accommodation 1.82 1.84]1.85|1.86|1.88|1.88(1.83|1.86|1.87 0.00| 1.88
Managzement — 11
CH02  |[Rescarch Project 1.74 1.84]1.85|1.86(1.88|1.88)|1.83|1.86(1.87[0.00 1.88
803 |[Organization Behaviour 1.75 1.84]1.85[1.86(1.88(1.88|1.83|1.86 1.87(0.00| 0.00
Cng [ e i w172 1.72] 1.22] 1.72] 0.00] 1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00| 1.88
Jevelopment ) -
Introduction to € yher
(805 |Security & Information 1,72 1.84)1.85]1.86|1.88]1.88] 1.83|1.86|1.87(0.00| 0.00 11
Seeurity | il U L BN
/ yoy
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